
 

OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan - 786602, Assam, India 

     FAX: 91-0374-2800533; E-mail : material@oilindia.in 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM dated 26.11.2020 
 

Bidders to note that the Bid Closing date of the tender nos. mentioned 
below has been extended till 27.11.2020 (11:00 AM) and the bids shall 
now be opened on 27.11.2020 (2:00 PM). Bidders are requested to be 
guided accordingly. 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Note: All other terms and conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Tender No. / Date 

1 SSI5413L21/L6 / 13.10.2020 

2 SSI5167P21/P4 /  22.09.2020 

3 SSI5137P21/P4 /  17.09.2020 

4 SSI5102P21/P5  / 14.09.2020 

5 SSI4749P21/P5 /  23.07.2020 

6 SDI5419P21  / 14.10.2020 

7 SDI5231L21/L5 /  29.09.2020 

8 SDI5226P21 /  29.09.2020 

9 SDI4859P21/P7  / 12.08.2020 

10 SDI3997P20/P5 /  03.03.2020 

11 SDI4073P20/P4 / 14.03.2020  

(Only Price Bid Opening) 

mailto:material@oilindia.in

